2020 Fall Semester

Payne Center Facility Hours

(HOURS MAY BE CHANGED DUE TO SPECIAL EVENTS.)

Regular Hours:  September 8 - November 22, 2020
Mondays - Thursdays | (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 10:30 p.m.
Fridays | (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m.-8 p.m.
Saturdays | (except semester breaks and holidays) 9 a.m.-6 p.m.
Sundays | (except semester breaks and holidays) 2 p.m. - 10:30 p.m.
Labor Day Break
Saturday | September 5 2 p.m.-6pm.
Sunday | September 6 2 p.m.-6pm.
Monday | September 7 CLOSED
Foothall Games
Thursday| September 3 Southern Miss vs. South Alabama | 6:30 a.m.-6 p.m.
Saturday | September 19 Southern Miss vs. LA Tech 9 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Saturday| September 26 Southern Miss vs. Tulane 9 a.m.-3 p.m.
Saturday| October 10 Southern Miss vs. FAU 9 am.-12 p.m.
Saturday | October 31 Southern Miss vs. Rice 9am.-12 p.m.
Saturday| November 7 Southern Miss vs. North Alabama | 9 a.m.-12 p.m.
Saturday | November 21 Southern Miss vs. UTSA 9 am.-12 p.m.
Thanksgiving Brea
Monday - Tuesday | November 23-24 6 a.m.-8 p.m.
Wednesday | November 25 6am.-6p.m.
Thursday - Friday | November 26 - 27 Thanksgiving Break CLOSED
Saturday - Sunday | November 28 - 29 2 p.m.-6p.m.
Fall Interim November 30 - December 22
Mondays - Thursdays 6 am.-8pm.
Friduys 6am.-6p.m.
Saturdays & Sundays 2 p.m. -6 p.m.
clzllzdlb%);nceerﬁzgt'e;;ljl.ll::uow 3 for Winter Break @
SOUTHERN MISS.

www.usm.edu/campus-recreation
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